ZV De Zaan

Programmastructuur - Haarlem (NED), 17-9-2023, 25m

woensdag 30 augustus 2023

N el I e N e N

Prog.nr.

105
106
11
12

Afstand/zwemslag

100 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

Geslacht

Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames
Heren
Dames

Leeftijd

12-99
11-99
9-11
9-10
12-99
11-99
12-99
11-99
9-11
9-10
12-99
11-99
12-99
11-99
9-11
9-10
12-99
11-99

Limieten 25m  Limieten 50m



